TM
© 2017 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.1
Rev. 7/6/2017
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

 P5 = Triple Pole Tenon Spoke Bracket, 120° Arms
 P6 = Quad Pole Tenon Spoke Bracket, 90° Arms
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series Lamp/Wattage Color Voltage Finish Options
TM
© 2017 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.2
Rev. 7/6/2017
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
Zonal Lumen Summary
Zone Lumens %Luminaire
0-30 2325.6 30
0-40 3864.2 49.9
0-60 6840.6 88.3
60-90 908.3 100
0-90 7748.9 100.0
90-180 0.0 0.0
0-180 7748.9 100.0
Summary of Results
Total Lumen Output 7752
Efficacy (Lm/W) 83.15
Cone of Light Tabulation (Beam Angle)
Mounting
Height (Ft)
Footcandles
at Nadir
Diameter (Ft)
5.0 116.80 13.7 14.0
10.0 29.20 27.4 27.9
15.0 12.98 41.1 41.9
20.0 7.30 54.7 55.9
25.0 4.67 68.4 69.8
Electrical Test Conditions
Temp Voltage Current Power Power Factor
25ºC (±1°C) 120.0 0.7337 Amps 87.65 0.9951
Zonal Lumen Summary
Zone Lumens %Luminaire
0-30 1669.3 15.9
0-60 4603.7 43.8
60-90 659.3 6.3
0-90 6932.3 66.0
90-180 4.5 0.0
0-180 10530.5 100.0
Summary of Results
Total Lumen Output 13573
Efficacy (Lm/W) 78
Test # Q2014102301
TD-LED125-5K-EBU
Test Date: 10/23/2014
Tested in accordance with LM-79-80
The results contained in this summary
report pertain only to the tested sample
1105
2210
3315
4420
1
2
Maximum Candela = 4419.503   Located At Horizontal Angle = 15, Vertical Angle = 2.5
# 1 - Vertical Plane Through Horizontal Angles (15 - 195) (Through Max. Cd.)
# 2 - Horizontal Cone Through Vertical Angle (2.5) (Through Max. Cd.)
Test # 70041259-2
TD-LED81-5K-EBU